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Materials and finishing

Dimensions

Hub
MODULAR SOFA

Design Knudsen Berg Hindenes

Playful and friendly sofa for public spaces. Hub is a soft -seating, 
modular sofa that has only a few modules but mult iple combination 
possibilit ies. You can either line the modules or twist  them playfully for 
different looks. How does your Hub look?

Width
Depth
Height 
Seating depth
Seating height

Leg height 

730/1460/2190 mm
730 mm
800 mm
505 mm
460 mm

120 mm

Upholstery               Selection of ISKU standard fabrics, see more on 
            the datasheet

Legs                         Pulver coated steel



Hub
MODULAR SOFE

HUB consists of modules based on three different structural parts. 
2 different seat parts (1-seater & 2-seater) and a back section. 
These parts can then be applied to a clean sofa bench without 
any backrest and a sofa with backrest, in a right and left possit ion.

The modules have the same radius / fillet in the transit ions in the 
upholstery. This makes it  possible to link all the modules to each 
other, equal in all directions. 

Datasheet

Seat parts

Straight backs

Corners

Width
Depth
Height

Seating depth

Seating height

Leg height 

730/1460/2190 mm
730 mm
800 mm

505 mm

460 mm

120 mm

Measurements                                                 Options for upholstering

Blazer, Breeze Fusion, 
Capture, Comfort+, 
Crisp, Cura, Global ESD, 
Europost 2, Event, 
Fame, Fame Hybrid, 

Fighter, Medley,
Step, Step Melange, 
Steelcut Trio 3

Leg colours: black IM-72, white IM-79, silver M-89, grey IM-88 or chrome
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