Hub

MODULAR SOFA

Design Knudsen Berg Hindenes

Playful and friendly sofa for public spaces. Hub is a soft-seating, modular sofa that has only a few modules but multiple combination possibilities. You can either line the modules or twist them playfully for different looks. How does your Hub look?

Materials and finishing

Upholstery	Selection of ISKU standard fabrics, see more on
	the datasheet
Legs	Pulver coated steel

Dimensions

Width	730/1460/2190 mm
Depth	730 mm
Height	800 mm
Seating depth	505 mm
Seating height	460 mm
Leg height	120 mm



Hub

MODULAR SOFE

Datasheet

HUB consists of modules based on three different structural parts. 2 different seat parts (1-seater & 2-seater) and a back section. These parts can then be applied to a clean sofa bench without any backrest and a sofa with backrest, in a right and left possition.

The modules have the same radius / fillet in the transitions in the upholstery. This makes it possible to link all the modules to each other, equal in all directions.

Measurements

Options fo	r upholstering
------------	----------------

Width	730/1460/2190mm
Depth	730mm
Height	800mm
Seating depth	505 mm
Seating height	460 mm
Leg height	120 mm

Blazer, Breeze Fusion, Capture, Comfort+, Crisp, Cura, Global ESD, Europost 2, Event, Fame, Fame Hybrid, Fighter, Medley, Step, Step Melange, Steelcut Trio 3

Leg colours: black IM-72, white IM-79, silver M-89, grey IM-88 or chrome

Seat parts 730 1.460 mm 730 mm Straight backs 730 1,460 mm 2,190 mm 730 mm 1.460 mm Corners 1.460 mm - 730 mm 1.460 mm - 730 mm - 730 r

Since 1928